
Team standings
Stettler Spring League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 BOSS SHOTS 678 18.0 25 49 80
2 VODKA KINGS 834 19.0 30 69 96
3 POCKET STALKERS 801 19.0 30 58 96
4 1-UP IN THE CORNER 671 15.0 25 50 80
5 BIG STIX 659 14.5 25 35 80
6 BALL BUSTERS 786 16.5 30 52 96
7 BERTA BREAKERS 661 13.0 25 48 80
8 CHALK DIRTY TO ME 771 11.0 30 31 96
9 THE PICK POCKETS 640 9.0 25 28 80

10 UNBREAKABALLS 750 9.0 30 32 96
11 RACKS & CUES 553 6.0 25 28 80

Team players
Stettler Spring League

1-UP IN THE CORNER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 185 20 15 0 0 0 0 5 1654 5
7 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 180 20 15 0 0 1 0 7 1728 4.9

21 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 128 16 9 1 0 0 0 5 1811 5
31 JOHN LEARD 7 147 20 10 0 0 0 0 3 1621 5
42 MIKE HANSEL 6 25 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1755 4.9

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 CLINT WALSTROM 9 214 24 17 0 0 0 0 8 1724 4.8
13 DARIUS PAYNE 9 171 20 13 1 0 0 0 6 1477 4.5
17 RODNEY WHITESIDE 8 197 24 14 0 0 0 0 4 1573 4.3
37 COLE ATKINSON 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1552 4.6
40 KODY RAMSTAD 6 153 24 7 0 0 0 0 6 1490 4.6

BERTA BREAKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

10 MITCH BRINSON 9 175 20 14 0 0 1 0 5 1550 5
11 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 140 16 11 0 0 0 0 6 1514 4.7
14 MURRAY DUNCAN 8 169 20 12 0 0 2 0 6 1652 3.7
26 CHAD DALSIN 8 153 20 10 0 0 0 0 4 1530 4.6
47 TANNER DUNCAN 6 24 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1517 3

BIG STIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

23 MARCUS BARCA 8 157 20 10 0 0 0 0 4 1546 5
27 DYLAN PARKER 8 151 20 11 0 1 0 0 5 1649 4.9
33 KENNY BAIRD 7 142 20 8 0 0 0 0 3 1615 5
44 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 117 20 6 0 0 0 0 3 1491 4.9

BOSS SHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 JASON BYERS 9 182 20 16 0 2 0 0 12 1749 4.9
6 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 181 20 15 2 1 0 0 6 1734 4.9

19 LEWIS FRICKELTON 8 113 14 7 0 0 0 0 3 1618 4.7
29 BOB BYERS 8 105 14 7 0 0 0 0 4 1575 4.8
36 COREY ROLLO 7 81 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 1750 4.9
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Team players
Stettler Spring League

CHALK DIRTY TO ME

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

25 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 62 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 1468 4.9
35 JOLENE LEE 7 163 24 9 0 0 0 0 2 1376 4.5
38 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 7 131 20 6 0 0 0 0 1 1512 4.4
39 GARTH HATALEY 6 155 24 6 0 0 0 0 1
43 KAIL ARLIDGE 6 120 20 6 0 0 0 0 1 1416 4.5

POCKET STALKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 DAVE MCNEIL 9 218 24 18 1 0 0 0 6 1688 5
18 DON MCNEILL 8 195 24 13 0 0 0 0 5 1697 4.9
20 SEAN MCNEIL 8 192 24 15 0 0 0 0 7 1558 5
28 RANDY CHMELNYK 8 180 24 12 0 0 0 0 4 1518 5

RACKS & CUES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

16 BRETT LENZ 8 165 20 12 0 0 0 0 2 1673 5
32 RYAN FENSKE 7 146 20 8 0 0 0 0 3 1516 5
41 ERIN LENZ 6 126 20 6 0 0 0 0 3 1352 4.1
50 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 96 20 2 0 0 0 0 1 1263 4.8

THE PICK POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

12 BRUCE CARTIER 9 172 20 13 0 0 0 0 4 1668 4.9
30 PETER SIMONS 7 147 20 10 0 0 0 0 5 1588 5
46 SHARLA FENSKE 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1351 4.6
48 WAYNE HOLTZ 6 112 20 4 0 0 0 0 2
51 ROBBIE LUTZ 5 74 16 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNBREAKABALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

24 TYLER DUNCAN 8 186 24 12 0 0 0 0 4 1600 5
34 MICHELLE BARCA 7 170 24 10 0 0 0 0 2 1380 4.7
45 GUY HARVEY 6 93 16 3 0 0 0 0 1
47 TANNER DUNCAN 6 44 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1517 3
49 JENNIFER BALSER 5 121 24 5 0 0 0 0 2
52 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VODKA KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 RONALD DELFIN 9 221 24 19 1 1 0 0 8 1759 4.6
3 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 9 110 12 10 0 0 0 0 6
9 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 175 20 16 0 0 1 0 12 1714 4.6

15 CRAIG COX 8 201 24 15 0 1 1 0 5 1797 4.9
22 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 127 16 9 0 0 0 0 4 1566 4.6
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Player standings
Stettler Spring League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 CHRISTINE MORRIS 9 185 20 15 0 0 5 0
2 RONALD DELFIN 9 221 24 19 1 1 8 0
3 JOHN MARK DELA CRUZ 9 110 12 10 0 0 6 0
4 JASON BYERS 9 182 20 16 0 2 12 0
5 DAVE MCNEIL 9 218 24 18 1 0 6 0
6 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 181 20 15 2 1 6 0
7 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 180 20 15 0 0 7 1
8 CLINT WALSTROM 9 214 24 17 0 0 8 0
9 JONATHAN PALPALATOC 9 175 20 16 0 0 12 1

10 MITCH BRINSON 9 175 20 14 0 0 5 1
11 KEITH MCPHERSON 9 140 16 11 0 0 6 0
12 BRUCE CARTIER 9 172 20 13 0 0 4 0
13 DARIUS PAYNE 9 171 20 13 1 0 6 0
14 MURRAY DUNCAN 8 169 20 12 0 0 6 2
15 CRAIG COX 8 201 24 15 0 1 5 1
16 BRETT LENZ 8 165 20 12 0 0 2 0
17 RODNEY WHITESIDE 8 197 24 14 0 0 4 0
18 DON MCNEILL 8 195 24 13 0 0 5 0
19 LEWIS FRICKELTON 8 113 14 7 0 0 3 0
20 SEAN MCNEIL 8 192 24 15 0 0 7 0
21 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 8 128 16 9 1 0 5 0
22 NELSON GAMPONIA 8 127 16 9 0 0 4 0
23 MARCUS BARCA 8 157 20 10 0 0 4 0
24 TYLER DUNCAN 8 186 24 12 0 0 4 0
25 MICHELLE CROCKER 8 62 8 4 0 0 4 0
26 CHAD DALSIN 8 153 20 10 0 0 4 0
27 DYLAN PARKER 8 151 20 11 0 1 5 0
28 RANDY CHMELNYK 8 180 24 12 0 0 4 0
29 BOB BYERS 8 105 14 7 0 0 4 0
30 PETER SIMONS 7 147 20 10 0 0 5 0
31 JOHN LEARD 7 147 20 10 0 0 3 0
32 RYAN FENSKE 7 146 20 8 0 0 3 0
33 KENNY BAIRD 7 142 20 8 0 0 3 0
34 MICHELLE BARCA 7 170 24 10 0 0 2 0
35 JOLENE LEE 7 163 24 9 0 0 2 0
36 COREY ROLLO 7 81 12 4 0 0 2 0
37 COLE ATKINSON 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
38 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 7 131 20 6 0 0 1 0
39 GARTH HATALEY 6 155 24 6 0 0 1 0
40 KODY RAMSTAD 6 153 24 7 0 0 6 0
41 ERIN LENZ 6 126 20 6 0 0 3 0
42 MIKE HANSEL 6 25 4 1 0 0 1 0
43 KAIL ARLIDGE 6 120 20 6 0 0 1 0
44 DERRICK KENNEDY 6 117 20 6 0 0 3 0
45 GUY HARVEY 6 93 16 3 0 0 1 0
46 SHARLA FENSKE 6 23 4 0 0 0 0 0
47 TANNER DUNCAN 6 68 12 3 0 0 1 0
48 WAYNE HOLTZ 6 112 20 4 0 0 2 0
49 JENNIFER BALSER 5 121 24 5 0 0 2 0
50 SHIANNA FENSKE 5 96 20 2 0 0 1 0
51 ROBBIE LUTZ 5 74 16 1 0 0 1 0
52 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stats for team and players

Page : 3 - 3
Printed on 05/02/2025  11:56:47 AM


